## LEAPS & BOUNDS, III

**Who We Serve:** Leaps & Bounds, LLC collaborates closely with individuals with intellectual/developmental disabilities to build independence, confidence and community integration.

**Our Mission**: Leaps & Bounds, LLC is committed to helping individuals with intellectual/developmental disabilities find an excellent *Personal Support Worker* to work towards their goals/ADL/iADLs. We work handin-hand with Customers, Families, Friends and Case Management to build a supportive, and safe network to assist in the growth of our Customers. -We look forward to helping you grow by "Leaps & Bounds."

Check us out onlinewww.leapsandboundspdx.com

Email: <u>kalexander@leapsandboundspdx.com</u>



Please like/share us on Facebook @leapsandboundspdx



## **NOW HIRING**

Are you passionate about what we're doing? We are always looking for additional PSW/ Caregivers to join our family! Leaps & Bounds, LLC employees make \$17 an hour, Paid Training, Paid Sick Leave & more!

## Do you know someone who would be a goodfit to care for your loved one...?

Send them our way!

Nothing will change in your loved-one's care,

Case Management or allotted hours.